SSB Phase Noise External Reference IBUC G
10 Hz -115 dBC/Hz -54 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -140 dBc/Hz -79 dBc/Hz
1 KHz -150 dBc/Hz -89 dBc/Hz
10 KHz -155 dBc/Hz -94 dBc/Hz
100 KHz N/A -100 dBc/Hz
1 MHz N/A -110 dBc/Hz
External Reference (Multiplexed on TX IFL)

  610 x 254 x 188 mm
(Dimensions not including isolators)
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION | OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR:
C-Band 400W GaN IBUC G
Cyber Hardened Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBB058064-3NA400SCWW-0000
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
400 400W 0000 Std Options and Std Specs
0218 WGS Compatibility Option
Power Supply Color
A AC Powered W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
1 Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
3 Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
5 Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
5.850-6.425 GHz (Std C-Band)
5.850-6.650 GHz (Ext C-Band)
5.850-6.725 GHz (Full C-Band)
6.425-6.725 GHz (Palapa C-Band)
6.725-7.025 GHz (Insat C-Band)
064067
IBB XXXXXX X X A 400 S C W W XXXX
058064
058066
058067
067070
Std M&C Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBR058064-3NA401WW-0919
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
401 400W 0919 Std (C-Band) unit with Multicarrier compatibility only
1818 WGS Compatibility Option + Multicarrier
Color
Power Supply W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
A AC Powered X Other Colors (Please Provide Color Specs)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
1 Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
3 Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
5 Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
5.850-6.425 GHz (Std C-Band)
5.850-6.650 GHz (Ext C-Band)
5.850-6.725 GHz (Full C-Band)
6.425-6.725 GHz (Palapa C-Band)
6.725-7.025 GHz (Insat C-Band)
IBR XXXXXX X
Note: Consult Terrasat Communications Inc for more options.
A 401 W W XXXX
058064
X
058066
058067
064067
067070
ESATCOM INC.
3628 Francis Lewis Blvd.
Flushing, NY 11358